Sl No.
4247
4248
4249
4250
4251
4252
4253
4254
4255
4256
4257
4258
4259
4260
4261
4262
4263
4264
4265
4266
4267
4268
4269
4270
4271
4272
4273
4274
4275
4276
4277
4278

SR No.

27713
27493
23028
28846
20493
20252
24171
26701
25526
25643
26417
27354
22276
22073
28135
24754
24614
23847
25219
25853
25151
23789
28050
27378
21753
23357
23227
25669
25357
28280
27971
17386

C.L.W. CO-OPERATIVE CREDIT SOCIETY LTD.

CHITTARANJAN

VOTER LIST OF 571 CCS CONSTITUENCY NO. 7, CUT-OFF DATE - 20/12/2024
Date of Membership Name of Member

04/03/2016
12/06/2015
04/07/1996
28/12/2021
21/04/1992
14/01/1992
15/02/2000
28/08/2012
21/06/2007
13/12/2007
13/01/2011
11/03/2015
16/09/1994
31/05/1994
27111/2017
16/12/2002
02/02/2002
11/02/1999
08/06/2005
19/11/2008
01/01/2005
17/12/1998
05/06/2017
23/03/2015
20/01/1994
05/08/1997
2710211997
29/01/2008
28/07/2006
31/10/2018
13/02/2017
12/02/1988

MUKESH YADAV
AJAY KUMAR
NANDALAL MURMU
HEMANT DAS

TARUN KANTI RAY
RAMU DAS

PRADIP GURUNG
RAHUL KUMAR
SUKHPAL JHA
CHAMAK LAL YADAV
SWAPAN DAS

SRI CHANDAN KOLEY
A K SINGH
SUDHAKAR MAHATO
SHEADARTH PASWAN
ARAM BOURI
DEBABRATA RAY
ASHIS HALDER
SURAJ SHAW
AKHILESH KUMAR
SANJAY KUMAR MAJI
LALIT KISHORE MANDI
GOUTAM KUMAR MANDAL
NIKHIL SINHA

VKL DAS

RANJIT SINGH

A K SINGH

CHANDAN KUMAR
KRISHNA KANT SHARMA
RAJIV KUMAR PANDIT
TONMAY MAJUMDER
BIDESH RAJAK

Father/Husband Name
JAMUN YADAV

HARDEO NARAYAN PRASAD
LATE S S MURMU

AJIT KUMAR DAS

LATE AMALENDU ROY
SRI G DAS

SRI RANA GURUNG

SRI LALAN SAH

SHRI JAYDEO JHA
SRINARAYAN YADAY
SUBAL CHANDRA DAS
AJIT KOLEY
RAMSWARUP PAL SINGH
H N MAHATO

LT NARAYAN PASWAN
SRIKBOURI

LATE HEMANTA KUMAR ROY
SRI PATIT PABAN HALDER
LATE LAKHINDAR SHAW
SRI RAMPRASAD YADAVY
LT. NITYANAND MAJI
BANESWAR MANDI
MAHADEO MANDAL

ANIL KUMAR SINHA
PITAMBER LAL DAS

LT G SINGH

S P SINGH

SRI SARYUG MAHTO
VISHWANATH SHARMA
SHANKAR PANDIT
GOURANGA MAJUMDER
LT T RAJAK

Cont. No. Remarks
480690
423193
455865
800515
453077
359195
406182
419101
413067
412865
474476
481692
455232
453085
429288
408233
465596
462379
411635
412849
471101
463654
485546
420937
455259
191476
462424
412814
413091
150142
481756
355805



